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

"heater, 1 electric food warmer, kitchen tables. 1 carbons tor, 1 computing
Wltn a very rood lease. AR this for-o-nly 3330.

1347 FRAZER MANHATTAN

1343 PLYMOUTH SEDAN

1341 PLYMOUTH 4 DOOR

1941 PLYMOUTH TUDOR

1333 PONTIAC (6)

1333 CHEV. SEDAN

1933 FORD COUPS

Salem. Oregon.

858 Wanted. Cars Trucks
USED CARS. Buy seU. Ron's Mote

Co. 346 S. High. Phone .
We Will Buy

YOUR LATE MODEL USED CAR
MARION MOTORS

USED CAR LOT '
Marion &r Front Sts. Ph.

CAR FROM original owner, not older
than 4X Must be mechanically goee.
Pref Dodge. Cbev, PonC Ph. 3--04

after 3 pun.

858 Motorcycles

Indian
' Motorcycles - Scooters . Bicycles -

CUSHMAN WHTZZER
Specialized air cooled engine repair.
Shrock Motorcycle Sales--

son Portland Rd. Ph.

860 Auto lvCscnDansouar

SOME used Parts for sale. 3373. Pleas- -
ant View Drtve. Weekdays only.

EMC 308 en. fen. track motor complete
isDQs ttmpaun axe tor ic note-Duo- e.

Ross Miles, 43 Lansing Ave. Eve.
22131. .

ns "36 FORD drop front axle. 814 ex
change. "33 Chev. radiator 83.50. V-- S

truck rsdiator S3. Model A windshield
$3. Pair Sendee mufflers S3. Small
lathe 32. V--3 dual Intake manifold.
Ph.

GUAR. Body etpaint work at low estU
nates. 3G90 Cherry Ave. Open Bun.

882 House) TralleTS

'43 UNIVERSAL. 2T. H.W, refrtr., need
7 months. Original price $2100. now
$1230. Bought place, need money. SOOJ

Portland Rd.
1943 33 ft. Trarei Home traUer

Portund Roao
NEWUniversallll ft, fully equipped;

Sleeps 4. Was 321B3. Now $1493,
ter-ns- . 3383 Portland Rd. Ph. 251g4.

See the new 1950 Kit
Hot water heater, f ft elee refrig,

shower at toilet XT. 26' A 28',4". Im-
mediate delivery.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2646 Portland Rd.

ltatesmaa
mm. SSSi

ASSOCIATED r&ESS

-Grifntli Co, New Terk. QJengTS,

tWirimn
22. AngTily
23. A hard

' crayon
25. Fetish

(Afr.) Mil Up5ti
28. Crushed

substances
2ft. Total
30. Plants of

the lily plYm.Liklllil
family a

SLfreah Saiereay't Aaeweff
33. Sloping 3S. wild aneep,

roadway (Ind.)
34. Silkworm 40. Com peso
38. Swallow point

eagerly (abbr.)

NEW 3 BR. home by builders. See at
1010 S 14th CaU 2701 (or aoo't

KEIZER DLST.
2 bedrrn late built, modern constructed

home. Hwd firs, oil fur, att gar.
acre, lawn an. weU. Price 36300.
Terms.'

C. W. Reeve Realtor
343 S. Coml Ph Eve

$2950
Car. hse. L.R. kitchen ar buUtlns. 1

bed n. shower, toilet, utility rm. ex-
tra large lot

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S. Coml Ph Eve

$500 Down
2 B R. sleeping porch. living rm. dining

n. gar. fenced yard, large toC Lo-
cated West Salem. $3000 fuB price.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
343 S. Coml Ph Eve

For Sale By Owner
Nice 1 bedroom house with large un-

finished sttic. Hardwood floors, plae--
tered. elec heat large lot en paved
street. North, near school, bus and
store. $300 down, bai bke rent Phone

after 330.

807 Apt-s- Courts For SaXT

COUPLE BUY Salem Apt house on
good contract. Box 301 Statesman.

808 Lots For Safe
ZONE 33 blks. Can. grounds. 31x146,

alley on side. $4000. Walt Socolofsky.
Real Estate Ph.

CORN EH LOT loesSS cat of Oxford
end He Ino IMS W Hon Will eves

$10 DOWN!!
Lots with water, bus service, trees,

electricity. $13 per month. Buy now
for spring.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph 03

Sun. at Eves. 28.

810 Fq me, Acrwaqn For Sain
63 ACRES Chehalis St Newberg soil,

irrigated, machinery at eqpt. 1 BJL
modern house, barn with 7 stan-
chions and room for expansion. This
Is a real money maker. Priced right

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 years In Salem

250 N. High St Phone
60 ACRES. 13 A. CULT.. 6 A. vetch

snd oats, enough timber to pay for
it twice. 33730 this week. J. T. An-pers-

RickrealL Ph. Dallas 2719.
14 A SOUTH on Skyline Rd.. nice 7

rm. nouse wtin run cement basement
at auto, oil furnace; garage with pav-
ed drive: 2 barns; 2 rm. cabin; chick-
en house. 3 A. prunes, family orchard
with cherries, apples, berries. Price
81700. Write Owner. Box 430 States-
man.

Fullv Eauinned Farm
3 houses modern urge barn with 32

stanchions, 84 nead of cattle, as neaa
of milk cows. AU kinds of farm
equipment. Income better than 21000
monthly. 3 miles from Salem. Price
153.000.

86 Acres, Ez. Terms
12 miles north of Salem, no buildg.

Amity sou. aU level. Will take tn
Salem pro. In trade or $2,500 on.
Price $11,300.

48 Acres North
20 ml North off 99E. Mostly In culti

vation, best of soil. Mod 9 rm noma
St barn, chicken hse at dbl gar. Lays
IdeaL $16,000.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St Ph -

ITlCRES 4 mi NTW. building sites.
view, level, fruit, $4950. Terms. Own-
er Ph.

11 A. near Keizer district rich New- -
berg type soil. 8 Inch deep irrigation
well with 3 inch irrigating pipe snd
electric pump. I A. in strawberries,
4 A. raspberries. This place is a real
crop producer. Price only $7500. For
more Information see Pat JarrUl
with
ROSTEIN & ADOLPH

INC.
HO-'- . N. Coml. St Ph Eve

$ acres, close to town, all in culti.
Smaller 3 b.r. house. 33.430.

13 A. Highway frontage, good black
land no hu lid inn. 85.230.

30 A. good land, mostly in cult, ex
cellent 3 rm. country name, Base-
ment, attic. Barn, chick house, lovely
lawn. 110 SOU.

120 A. general farm. Good land, some
unoer irrigation, not c uniry n 1

basement, automatic heat, large
poultry house, barn, close to Salem.
CaU for details.

R. E. Meredith Rlt.
or B. M. Mason

176 S. Coml Ph.

30 Acres
South. Nearly aU farm land. Fair bldgs.

equipment, nernes. w ruu. rm. nw
C. W. Reeve Realtor

343 8. Coml Ph Eve 63

818 Wanlnd. RsKd Estate- -

3 A OR MORE. bldg. site within 3 mL
of .Salem, write description as pnee
to Statesman Box 481.

SEXQnG? If you have a good farm.
acreage, home, business ouiiaing.
list it with us for action. Trades are
a specialty with us too. .

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
230 N. High St Phone

850 Automotive
8S2 Usod Cars For Sal

1939 FORD
4 door sedan Radio & Heater

$399

McCALLS
1297 State Dial

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
as ft men Salem Ore

$36 USED CAR lot. Any car on the lot
336 and your ou one. inn u junc-
tion. Onen ermines until 13 P.m.
ATaflM1 HEne- -. Deluxe Club coupe.
23.000 miles, radio, neater ana extras.
Perfect condition, original
$1193. Phone Monmouth 325.

' 1941 DODGE
4 door Sedan

$595

McCALLS
1297 State Dial 03

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES. ALL MODELS. ALL
PRICES

We fanrtte your comparison for price
with hke make as model anywhere.

. Herrall-Qwen- a Co
nana TIHIft

660 N. Liberty Pn. 13

Spring Be Far Behind!

Just Rang
telling us to cut the price $300 - from

with 100 foot frontage on Highway.

PAYMENT ON A S BEDROOM. MOD

CLASS
well built 3 BR home, with Urge LR.

rurnace, sione at ones, front. Near

ONE y
East all modern. Like new. You canl

this 3 BR home, full bsmnt. oil furnace.uw Hortn cottage. CaU RAY DAVIS.
DOWN
floors, fireplace, utility, garage, large

Evening

802 Bnslnnns Pfopwty

stocked and equipped with the fol

HUBBS CO.
Mgr. -

Phone

808 Houses For Sals
! EXCLUSIVE

$9750. Englewood. If you want a large
living room with a fireplace flank-
ed with mahogany book cases, this
u it Also big dining room, model
kitchen, breakfast room, utility, ex-
tra toilet, oil furnace, 3 nice bed-
rooms, bath with dressing table. Ideal
for children. Fenced back yard, even

tree house, dble garage. This en-
tire home is In perfect condition
and worth every dune of the price.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 years In Salem

250 N. High St Phone
seopo. Near State olfice bldg. 3 Ig bea

ms up, 2 bearms down. 11 v rm. din-
ing, kitchen, bsmt. Could be re-
modeled into spt Good terms.

$3000. Very good 3 bed n. nice den
lust ou living rm. no. 3 business
zune.

! V. Omer Huff
331 Chemekets St Ph or

CAR TRADE for what have you.
Newly redec 2 BR. home, plastered.

nasemt & furnace, gas range, on
sale 34300. See

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N.HIgh Phone

$500 DN
Modern 2 B.R. home located N.E. on

A. Paved Rd.. Bus by dr. Price
only 34650. See Pyle. eve ph.

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph

COMPLETELY furnished cottnge at
Nelscott; basement, fireplace; just
the place for weekends and only
35000 including furniture.

j Salem Realty Co.
;. Realtors

143 N. High St Phone 60

; Eve. ..hone

$8500
A good 2 bd. rm. home, large Bv. rm.

ana ain. room, attractive xncnen.
att garage with fruit closet Locat-
ed 1272 Elm St Close to bus. school
snd shopring. CaU Wait Musgravc.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Phone

NELSON NEWS
SUBURBAN HOME At SHOP

Modern 3 bedrm home, hwd firs, elec
heat, elec W. htr. private W. system,
garage, pumice blk. bldg (19x31 . Use
lor shop, poultry hse. etc. Lot 79x100
near store.

GOOD 4 BEDRM HOLLYWOOD
Extra wen built home, hand picked

materials, beautiful Philippine ma
hogany trim, hwd firs thruout. at-

tractive mahf at file fplace. lge LR,
DR. S bdrms. bath down. S bdrms at
bath up. FuU bsmt. air eond, oil
furnace, beautiful landscaping, gar.
taiu, price s 19.000.

HIGHWAY TAVERNt..v . M. r

heater, monthly rent, $73.00. Price
16,000.

A SOUND BUSINESS
Sueceasfully operated in the same lo-

cation for many years, good middle
Class clientele wltn steady income.
Has more than 3100,000 per year
turnover. Equip at $6800. stock on
inv. basis. Low operating cose

SUBURBAN FOR FARM
3 ac. Middle Grove Dist Ten year old.

4 bdrm home. w. for eiee range,
hwd firs. bsmt. barn, chicken hse,
gar. ac straw, b. Price $10,000.

33 AC WITH CREEK. 89600
30 sc. In cult. 4 ac. pasture, familyk.t a. krf. all A--W

on pvd rd. elee pump. 8 rm mod
home with fplace. barn St chicken
hse. good family farm.
i Nelson and Nelson
i MuRlnle Litlne Realtors

rnce oy seen wiwSpelaliae
703 If. High Ph 21

2 bed rms In each unit, hardwood firs,'
elect heat, elect rang. At refr. tn
each. Hollywood dist F.HA. built.
Will take small homo for equity.
313.300.

Furnished Hotel, Good
V Income

Has averaged $300 month or more
the last is months, roll Dasement.
aut heat. 18 rms & S apts. north of
Salem $17,000. Will take in homo In
Salem up to $8,000. t
Duplex, Down & Up

So Uberty. Up rented for $40. Owner
living on. Lot soxisz, 37 os. Make
an offer.

Enslewood District
35000 4 rm home Ac utIHty. Only 1 b.r.

Uot 39x137, comfortable home for
elderly couple. Close to Englewood
Sen. at bus. Will consider trading
for 3 bx. home tn north part of
town.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St Ph. - 13

N. Salem. Small house. UWxU5, corner
lot. 82.950.

W. Salem. 4 room plastered house,
Eved street, rented for $33 a month.

N.E Suburban. New S BJL house.
some finishing to be done, "i A. lot,
oaved street bus service. $4,930.

South. New 3 BJL modern style home.
Ready for occupancy in two weeks.
Best of construction throughout
Close in restricted district. $8,950.

Apt house. 4 furnished units $180 mon-
th Income, steady tenants. 38.950.
Terms.

Duplex 8 months old. Lovely 4 rm
units, good income. S. 13th. St. May-
be trade. Accept mortgages. $11,900.

R. E. Meredith Rlt.
or B. M. Mason

176 S. Coml Ph.

802 Bnsinwss Piunity
CONFECTIONERY

A hot 'spot - 14 stools, fountain, mix-
ers, cash register, grill and all mie-eellan-

equipment end utensils:
three year lease; low rent The price
Is 34730. May consider equity in med-
ium priced house.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

143 N. High St Phonet
REPAIR GARAGE

On Pacific highwsy north; reosa for
five cars: Inctodes two pump serv-
ice station. Very liberal terms. Full
price for land and buildings, Inchtd-b- g

residence, $14,000,

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

143 N. High St Phone
APT. HOUSE

IN PENDLETON
1 Apts on a fine cor. lot Furnished.

Monthly inc. $43740. Price only $38.-60-0.

Owner moving to Salem. This Is
n good investment Kirrins

TWO GROCERY STORES
IN PENDLETON

Same owner for several years. Doing
good business. Meat market in con-
nection. No blue sky on these. Owner
moving to Salem and will sacrifice.
Come In and talk these over. We
nave n list of all fixture Kiggtns.

VARIETY STORE
Ideal set-u- p for man 3c wife. Stock &
. fixtures $4,000.

Burt Picha, Realtors
379 N. High St Office: 49

Eve: or
' 16 UNIT APT HOUSE-

-

Near downtown. About 14 apts. Furn
ished each have private baths, hwd.
firs. Excellent heating plant, some
parking space.

DOWN TOWN CAFE
$2500. IB stool at counter doing nice

business.
V. Omer Huff

381 Chemekets St.
ONE OP SALEM'S FINEST 3 story

brick apartment bldg.. 16 rentals, ex-
cellent condition, construction it In-
vestment $82,000 cash. Good loan
available.

10 INDIVIDUAL HOUSES, hdwd firs.
firepL 1 BR. LR. kit nook. bath.
Only 1 blk from Shopping Center &
Bute Office Bldgs, excellent Invest-
ment. Only (55.000.

LET US SHOW YOU THIS fine S unitapt in fast growing W, Salem, all
nave l.k. Kit. bb, batn. hdwd firs,
elec heat, 332,500. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings PersonsI Service
184 S. Coml St Ph Eve

804 Suburban

20 ACRES
ft acres-I- n rasobenles. strawberries

blackcaps, boysenberries. Balance inpasture at Umber. ed room home.
Good barn. Equipment foes. Only

v.mw wnn Ba.ua oown. uurnr on
this one. No. 302-- A

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph
nun at xves 74

Directory
PLUMBTNO

GENERAL renalr and numna. f.eatur ac mierr wi9 S. ComX Ph.
Judson's. 279 No. Com l. Ph.
Rmui.. . Aill A,lt.M. du. 'x4 c-T-
-- "f mmJW

Contract repair, Glenn Moody.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES"

Capital House. 145 rntv
FKUNINO
and spraying. Phillip BelHce. Ph.
PHUPS

Stettler Supply Co. PhoneIlun . kn Am 1

nw naMW eMSHal UUl V f wW-
crusoea rocK. ror roads end drive
way. Mmmi neaay-nu-x concrete
ditching. i yd. shovel and drag Una.
rnont mi,

SAWS
Salem Saw Wka. Itai U Itn --7ftl

One man electric sewer cleaning serv"
ice. Bin Skewls. Phone
Eiactrie "Roto-Root- er oxclualvo naU

ent nuer sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, grains, septic unns. Ph.
SEPTIC TANKS
K. F Hsmel. Septic tanks and tines

cieaneo, guaranteea worn. U43 But
w. naiem. tn. se.

Mike's Septle Service. Tanks cleaned.
Rota Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
Elm nt, W. Salem. Ph. 3 0483. 27,

VACUUM Pumninar. No nuleaee eharse
can us eouect. Todd septle Tank
service, soo L rsen t, pn.

SEWTNO MACHTNES
AR makes repaired, free est. Singer

S M. CO. 130 H. Coml Ph.
SIGNS m SHOW CARDS

R L. Elfirrrofn Co, 340 Court
SPRAYTNO
snd Pruning. L. W. Csudle. Ph.3-790- 0

TOOLS
" Howseir Bros. Your power tool rents

headquarters. 1413 8. Uth St Ph
33848

VENETIAN kUHb.
ELMER The Blind Man. Ph.
WATCB REPAIRING :

Oaude Mixri46 N. Com'L Ph.
Wr.ATHrRSTRlPPINQ

rSSE estimates. T PuUmsn.
WelL b rilD.no
r7TWE3TT424Q Sunnyvlrw. Ph.

WeQ Drilling DamesUa. rrlration.
industrial, a. . booumob, ue
riant, Snlenv Mv

C ALES LADIES St SALESMEN: Some-
thing new. something different: a
business of your own which will
make you independent. If you are
honest, energetic and make a good
appearance, we do all financial back-
ing. Car helpful. Weekly discounts
exceeding from $73 to: (150. Should
suit immediately. If you want in-

dependency. and permanency, see me
at 797 Center St. or write Aiex stor-
ks!. 757 Center St.. Salem.: Ore. ln- -
terviewing from 930 'UU 13 noon
daily.

615 Situation Wanted:
ELDERLY WOMAN, fd. cook wishes

loh cooking for sm. crew. Ph. 39434.
1 587 n . lwnter.

fuILT-lN- S. bookcases to order. Ph.
S7767 between f ana a.

MARRIED MAN needs work. Consider
anything. 26117.

.. CEMENT work All kinds. Ph
fH E,VSMATciNG-alteratlon- s, ph.
fntsc8Vt&iKT$CH5dv. AGt

2-- 3 6 DAYS A WEEK PH 24940.
Carpenter work, new, repair Ph g?093
BABY Sitting by adult. Ph
CURTAINS WASHED, stretched
PLfMBlNG. Reasonable. Tel3&m.
fHILD cere, 183 S. 16th. Ph.
CARP EN TEA Work Any kind Rea-

sonable lit! Union Ph
flUSKY. ambitioua man needs any

kind of work. Phone
WOMAN woukfTike to earn living ex---

perries for self at 4 rear old daugh-
ter in home of working mother or
family needing household help. Ref
exchanged. Call Salem Hotel, rm lis.
phono by noon Wednesday.

620 Day end Contract
BUTLT-W- S, old closets changed to

wardrobes. Work guaranteed. ' Ph.'
Rfc.FAiHG. rcmiraoiing, roofiaa, Ph

-- ircw w
AUTO PAINTING lust a shade better

by Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor
Co H1W;

WATER - WELL drilling. Domeetle. or
' irrir1Ho Duff'eM Bros. Rt 3. boa

$6 phono 13 or MM
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

Contract Work
Clearing . Ditching

ewer Basement
Equipment Rental
ll B-- yds

' 10 B-- ., yds
. D-- 7 Cat i, Dose

D--6 Cat Dorar
. . D--4 Cat Doaer

See ue about ditching by tne fool
Phone daysl-seO-S

rvenlnn or
Salem Oregon

700 Rentals
702 SI plnq Rooms. Board

MEN'S WARM tip. rms. Pit. ent Ph.
IJOQ N. Capitol.

fiOOM with bath, gentleman. Close In.
Ph. 34791.

sTpNGTRMS "793 N. Winter: PhTT5539.
GOOD sJeepine room near Shopping

center. Ph. 37508.
fRACT1CAL" NURSTE has comfortable

home for elderly or invalid person.
Ph. 383 W. summer.

CKrCE Sleeping room for couple or
employed lady 849 N. Winter. Ph,

' 88439
ST. RMS. with kit privileges, day.

wk or mo Cle In Ph
CD Rm At board. 492 NSummer.
ilcTROM irSSrhome. Ph. 558".

OsaannrnsnnnBSBsnennw

705 Apartmants For Rent

PARTLY FURN. basement apartment.
1933 N. Capitol.

fi'ICE 3 rm. court apt., elec. stove and
refrig. 1884 S. 13th.

liRM. partly furn. apt. large, light
rooms, water and garbage disposal
furn.. f40 Call 28593 evw

CRirURN. 2 BR. apt. 350. Elec. range
and circ. heater. Ph. .27548.

ITiCC CY furn. cottage. $37 50, 1 rm.
apt.. $22. 827 N. Liberty. Ph. 27283.

CLEAN 2 and 3 rm. furn. apts.. Close
in. automatic heat and plenty of It

. Call 878 N. Church.
EXCLUSIVE COURT apt., range, refrig,

laundry. SAO adults. Ph.
fjEVV 1 XARGlTrm- -at private bath.

pa rtly furn. Ph. or
APTSprrT83T "

tR6dlYURH apt ground floor. New-- Ir

decorated. Elec range and refrig.
Close in. Ph. ,

CNFtJRN" J'BTCrgrnd" fir apt.' Holly- -
jvood Dlst. 347.30 mo. Ph. 3-- 4.

' 3TNrcET7Ffurn apU. 1 larger I small,
utilities furn. Reasonable. 385 S. 18th.

Htw5KM. at bath apt., partly furn.
Adults, 1047 Msdlson. Ph. 23483.

FURN. Als71ncrudTbeat. HCwtT,
gar, at garbage disposal '2453 State.

15 ICE 3 rm. duplex apt Venetian
blinds, all elect, unfurn. 2229 Lee St,

(BM Apt In beautiful court Unfurn
except refrig and range, automatic
laundry, convenient to state bldrs
and University, city bus. Call 327
S 13 after 10 a m.

TJnTCrn 3 ana at bath. Stove, refrig
. "t utilitief fum. Completely redec

Near Univ. 53. 438 S. Capitol.
jQV'E better at the Ambassador. $MI to

95Q ft summer. rnone
IR.vCApt Private bath, stove 3c oT

nette set furn. 3233 Portland Rd.
tTPSTAlRS"" furn apCCTose to GZ

Ifosp. Ph 33748,
UNrURTTTB R. grnd fir apt. Holly--

wood Dint. 347.30 mo. Ph.
aTTiGERMS, lower, alps 4. 330 mo.

V Single apt, $20. slping rms, 2X30 wk.
MO Union, ph
R.vfTfurn. spt. Prlv. bath. 333 N.' High. n. 30884. -

"
, Statjesmun

OsjsrfAe AdrertWnf

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

rer lis ,, 1J
Tfarc Insertions . er Un 41s
7 Insertions, per Ba.7lsOn mon tta per lino $IM
(Outside f BsJem,

Mb linn He)
lUnl stag tw Unci. Vrnmt $
words te hoe.
Renden to city brtef--a- o le

The deadline for etasslftad
reader sdvertuing Is 8 p.nv dally.
Only emerfsncy lost" ads will be
accepted after that

The Statesman reserves the right
to relect auestlonsbl advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under . the proper
classification.

4 The Statesman assumes m
elal responsibility for errors which
msy sooesr tn advertisements pan--
lisbed tn Its columns and tn eases
where this paper to at fault wUI
reorlnt that part of aa advertise
ment an which the typographical
mistake ostium

A "Blind" Ad on sd containing
s Statesman bos number for an
address Is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
la not at uberty to oivuire infor
mation as to tho Identity of an ad
vertiser using "BttnoT an.

rent, r"hone
NICE 3 and 4 rfn urn court apts. all

elec. close in. Ph.

707 Hcrasws for &5T
ROOVS. 3 bedrooms, double garage
adults, no dogs, rata --or drinking.
Phone -

ONE bedroom house, elec. heat. Bendix,
oiks, te town, sou: in. --rin. aiKnaoo St.

ONE bedroom house, basement, on
creek, elec. heat, a biks. of town. 340.
589 Knapp St. Ph. 33717.

NICE 2 bdrm. home with living room.
aining room, xirepiace, separate ga-
rage, nice deep lot, automatic oil Or.
furnace. Immediate possession. Own-
er will give a year's lease at 370 per
month. Home te located at 2144 North
34tb St. Available for showing thru.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor at 1140 N.

. Capitol on Monday. Ph. 3821 .

WALKING DISTANCE down town,
clean attractive 1 B. R. house. V.
blinds, elec. stove, refrig.. laundry
facilities, hot At cold water furn.
Inquire 743 S. Coml

NTCELY rURN 2 BJt home, auto oil
furnace Ad uH only 385 Ph

OR RNT, 1 4 room mod has wired-fo-
r

range, suitable for cole, also 1

three rm mod cabin. 1 trailer hse.
5 Highway Ave

MODERN 3 B R. house. Inquire W. Sa
lem. IZ55! 8th St.

KTspB-LE- T tUl June. 1 B R. partly
furn house. 343 mo. Phone

2B.R. HSE. oil heater, elec stove, re-fri- g,

washing mach, 1 blk from bus.
Phone

MOD 1 B.R. hse. close to church,
school, store, bus. Apply J. C Henry.
Rt. . Box 734. tot hse no. Uberty
school

6R LEASE: 2 BR. hse at 1710 McCoy
by Feb. 1. Electric range turn. $60
mo. Call 82 after 4 pjn.

709 Wanted to Barnt

2 BED Itoom unfurnished home In
North East section of Salem. Phone

' ;

APT. OR SM. house furn. Capltoia
Dlst. pref. for store man jr., wife,
child. To toO. Ph. 34402. Mr. KlldolL

710 Wanted To Rnt Hoosm
STANDARD OIL employee and famfly

desire t B R. unfurn. house, up to
m. Z37H.

FAMILY OF 4 must have 3 or 4 fii.
hse. by Feb. 1st. Ph. 8.

FAMILY of 3 desires 2B.R. unfurn
has. Ph.

712 Wanted To Hint Apts.
3 RM. APT., furn.' or unfurn.. ground

iioor, near SUU bldg. Ph. 29832.

714 Basin oss Bontals
FOR LEASE New bldg. 40x90 ft. just

outiiae city nmiti. 3618 BUverton Ro.
H('SIN2M Koom Hi. Sua
COUPLE RENT Salem Apt house. Give

age. address 4c occupation. Box 302
- nuiesman.

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
$4000 E--Z Terms

yr. old, 2 Bdrm. home, paved street,
bus at front door, walking distance
from Leslie 4c McKinley schools.
81300 down will handle. Zve. phones

or
Elbow Room

Older type 3 bdrm. home with room for
3 or more beorooms. Mew oil fur-
nace, home in very good repair, cor-
ner lot, good location. A real value
for 37930, terms. Eve. phones
or

Business Rentals
We are developing a new market north

with several rentals. If you are In-
terested in either a large or small
space for your business, in a fast
growing; new district, come in for
details. This is well worth investi-
gating.

50 Acres
Diversified farm, sandy soil. I mile

from small town, very usable nidgs.
All kinds of berries and fruit, 10
acres irrigated, paved rd. See this
one for $12,000. Eve. phones 33

or
Ranchette

Close in 14 Acres, very good 4 bdrm.
no e wtui easement, u you are in-
terested in keeping a few horses and
want a small farm close in, see this
one. Severs! out bldgs. Road on 3
sides, could be subdivided. Total
price $17,900. terms. Eves, phone

or
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph.

Business
ADDING MACHINES 1

Ail makes used coach lnea, sold, lent
ed. repaired. Roen. 454 Court Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bendix. Kelvtnator and Hot point

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson As--
pnsnce. 35 center 5t Pnone

V EATER Appliance Co. 353 No. Ub.
Ph.
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR

rnmnl.1. Chevrolet service. Dauslas
McKay Chevrolet Co 310 N. ComX
O.MKNT CONTRACTOR--

DRlVtWAYS, ElLt WALKS, ToW--
DAT10NS, anything concrete. Ph 2485q
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northness. Ph.
.I.LTKICAL CONTRACTING
VINCXS tiectiis for electrical wlr- -

ini contracting --repairing. 137 S. Lib
ertv Phone
rtRNITLRS REFlNIsbIK3
SPECIALISTS at refintshing modern

at antique furn. Lee Bros, pn.
HKALTH

Atmorays. Harley Pugh. Ph.
HKATING

Judson s. tit N. ComT Ph.
hTmjrr plan 3
pjawTNOr house plana. Ph.
HOURKHOLD PRODUCTS

J R Ws thins Co. oroducte 1711 Cen
ter St., Salem Ph 95 free del
INSULATION WEAf HESiTIIPPlNQ'

UWRflNSULATtNa Co"
CnhuranITT
Joe W. Hutchison, fire, auto, nabU--

ity. Ph. 23829
LAUNOKItS
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry. 343 Jsf- -

ferson si. fix, m.

Lawn mowi R
bUARPLNLNG Guarantai . service!

New power and hand mowers Call
Harrv W Scott 147 So Coml St
LIGHTING rixTtRKQ

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 336
Mien nensmr Hotel Hiag

MATTRESlES
Mattresses. Capital Bed Co. Ph.
MUSIC LESSONS
' Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man

dolin banio. etc. 1333 conn, pn. --7ga.
NUR8ER1E3

Landscaping at designing. . A. Doer
fler At Sons, 133 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CtRCilATO SEftvTCa
Call Cv Vounser Ph.

PAPERHANG1NQ

Tro AssocUted Press b entitled exclusively to tha nss for rtpublics tkoi
of ail the local sews printed in this newspaper, as well as ail J

AP news dispatches.
KEMBEB PACIT1C COAST DIVISION OF BUKIAO OF

ADVERTISINQ
Advertising; RepresenUtirrn rYsrd

Ssa Frssxlsco, Detroit
sTKMTiFa AUDIT BCEEAO OF CIXCTJLATION ,

suBscxrrxioN bates
Dally end Sunday Week-day- s Only Sundays Only

By cnrrltr tn cities I US month 3 1J0 month JO week

JM month AO month
By mall tn Oregon 4.73 six men, - 333 six men,
(In advance) $JO year COO year

By special Sunday Se-n-d-av rate (week-da- y by meO, .10 week
delivery en many motor delivery Sunday) $11-3-6 a year. .6.96 year
rural routes. (in adv.) j (tn adv.)

By mail tn U.SA. - 1 JO month I 1.03 month M month
outside Oregon 7.30 six man, I 6.e six nsee. 3.7$ sU aaee..
(tn adv.) 1440 year I 18-8-0 year See year

AvafJaUo ta certala areas.

DAILY CROSSWORD T

CaU us for more information.

GEORGE W.
J. Zeeb,

1333 N. Capitol

804 Suburban

Approx. Acres
2 bdrm, plastered house, wired for

range, fruit Ax nuts. i',s mock 10 ous.
4i blk grocery store. 33,600. Some
terms.

Mabel Needham, Realtor
341 State St.. Rm 4 Ph

FOR SALE or trade: 300 ft level high--
way frontage, close to Detroit Dam.
also improved acreage close to Sa-

lem. Address Box 164, Aumsville,
Oregon.

808 Houses For Sal
B. R. HOUSE at 1146 Oak St. by

owner. 37950 Csah.

$7500
Nesrly new 1 bedroom home with s

jarse uving room, imhoj uu.mu,
utility, bath, hdwd firs. Elec. range
It refrig. Financed FHA.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 37 years In Salem

250 N. High St. Phone

Enelewood
Lovely f BJt. borne, unfin up, base

ment, sawdust neat, urge pauo,
fenced in back yard. This is a won-
derful location.

$10,500 - Full Price
Very nice 4 BJL home, excellent loe.

Close Highland at St Vincent de
Paul schools. Fun bssement. oil neat.
Terms can be arranged.

6 Acres Close in North
Excel soil, old but livable 3 B.R. home

modern, family fruit, near Kelzer
school. FuU price $7950.

CaU Mr. Noonchester
H. E. Corey Real Estate

UBS 14. Broadway mono hiEve. OT

A LOVE NEST
Just for two. Large living room, kitch

en, bath, balcony bedroom, some in-

terior finishing to be done. Only
34290 cash.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

143 N. High St Ptidne 60

Eve, phone -
CLOSE TO HIGH SCHOOL

bdrms. lge lot. hv rm, din rm. bath,
part basmt, dble garage needs some
repair, but still the best buy In town
at sq,

""71 Daw TwH..nunin mwaw
Lovely 2 bdrm home, hv rm, with fire

place, gooa stzea ain im, sucnen
nook, big inside utility rm. attached
garage, small greenhouse, toot shed,
berries, trees, flowers, lawn, dole lot.
A bWJCan Peter Gelser

GRABENHORST BROS.,
'

REALTORS
134 8. Liberty St. PH 71

BTe.tnee Mm Sntiflsvi saT1
peter Geiser Roy Ferris
Earl West

$350 DOWN I !

$60 per month. incL taxes snd ins.
with large uUUty room.

House Is Insulated, has storm doors.
Immediate possession. 97 East Park
Avenue. no. zb-- a

TRADE or SELL
home with large plastered

vuiiir room uut jutu
3rd bedroom. Hardwood floors, fence-
d-in back yard, attached garage.
Close to school. Immediate posses
aton. tS McGUchrist St No. 314

Reimann For Real Estate
30l South High St Ph 03

Sun as Eves 27. 94623, 74

ACROSS 2. Aslant
X.ReUUnff; 3. Tounf girls

to the IScoL)
cheek bono 4. MlmlC

6. Apple seeds 5. Music note
10. Day's 6. Raccoon-lik- e

march
11. Wild ox carnivore
12. Lift T. Originated
13. Diplomstlc 8. Needy

srent 9. Speaks
14. Vipers 12. Roam
15. CJiurch. 13. High

officers priest
IS. Greek letter 15. Half ems
17. Islands off 18. Poem

const Of 20.ttward
19.

Greece
Raises VA It

21. Apex
24. Rent under

lease
25. Musical

drama 'L.
27.Larce

worm
23. Dwellings
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